
 

 

Bait Al Arab - Arabian Horse Center 

 Kuwait -  National Officials 

Mr Talal Al Mehri Mr Ala’a Al Roumi 

Mr Talal Al Nisf 

 

Mr Jonas Salzmann 

e-mail: j.salzmann@baitalarab-kw.com 

Mr Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah 

e-mail: j.almesbah@gmail.com 

Mr Nayef Al Rasheedi 

Mr Nasser Al Ghaith 

e-mail: na.alghaith@da.gov.kw 

ph.: +965 99816672 

Mr Bashar Al Awadi 

e-mail: Balawadhi@hotmail.com 

ph.: +965 99412426 

Mr Mohammed Al Khamiss 

e-mail: mohammad@alkhamiss.com 

Mr Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem 

e-mail: dhari_1990@hotmail.com 

Mr Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour 

e-mail: m.a.almansour26@gmail.com 

Mr Razi Al Khalfan 

e-mail: naaaje7@hotmail.com  

Dr. Nagham Al Dabbous 

e-mail: aldabbous-n@hotmail.com 

Ms Reem Al Sultan  

e-mail: reemalsultan@hotmail.com 

Mr Abdullatif Ahmad Al Shaya  

e-mail: alshayaabdullatif@gmail.com 

Mr Abdulmohsen Alajmi 

e-mail: m@ajmi.com 

ph.: +965 97999707 

Mr Mohammad Albutti 

e-mail: alshamalarabians@hotmail.com 

ph.: +965 99531321 

Dr. Talal Barakat  

e-mail: talal.barakat@yahoo.com  

ph.: +965 60600895 / +962 770300900 

 

Mr Mohammed Essam Al Sahhaf 

e-mail: malsahhaf@alessam-stud.com 

ph.: +965 55577327 

Mr Ayed Al Mahan 

Meshal Salem Almesbah 

e-mail: m.almesbah@outlook.com 

ph.: +965 55575767 

 



National List of DC´s 

Dr. Khaled Okud Dr. Mohammed Abbas 

Dr. Mukhtar Mohammed Sulaiman Mohammad Almayeef 

 

Sampling Vets 

Dr. Mohammed Abbas Dr. Mukhtar Mohammed Sulaiman 

Dr. Khaled Okud  

 

National Ringmasters 

Nasser Buresli Ahmad Rashed AlSaleh 

 

 


